24 December 2023 Sunday

33rd Race Starts At:21:37
Prize 1.)17.640 §
Silk Result Horse Name

1 SHE'S OUTTA HERE(7)

2 WHEELINGNDEALING(6)
3 AWESOME ANNMARIE(3)
4 ROSE E HOLIDAY(1)

5 TROTTING GEAR(2)

6 BARGAINAIRE(4)

7 ANOTHERDAYGONEBY(5)

Race Result
2)5.600$
Age Sire Dam Weight

Syo RUN AWAY AND HIDE - LADY 545 MIGUEL ANGEL
chm  RELAUNCH > VASQUEZ
3yobf FLAT OUT - DE MYSTIQUE 53,5 PACO LOPEZ
6yo AWESOME OF COURSE - DIRTY
chm  MARTINI 54,5 LUISSAEZ
;ﬁ’] EXAGGERATOR - FAIR ROSE 54,5 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
3yoch
£ GIRVIN - EBONY MOMENT 53,5 ANGEL MORALES
Zl?l/r(r)l SUPER SAVER - A TO THE CROFT 54,5 LUCA PANICI
?y" h \ E DAY - SEALINGTON 53,5 JOSEL. ORTIZ

Condition

3)2.8008

Jockey

HACIENDA REAL
RACING

RICHARD MALOUF
STEVE BUDHOO
FANO RACING

JOSELLAGOS

CHRISTINE
WASILEWSKI
CHAMPION EQUINE
LLC

Pick(7) 8,85 4, Quinella(6/7) 21,90 b, Exacta(7/6) 47,35 4, Trifecta(7/6/3) :58,98 b, 2nd double(6/7) :58,10 ©

kg,

Owner
CARLOS LUIS PEREZ
KELLY J. BREEN

STEVE BUDHOO

JOSE AGREDA
HERNANDEZ

AMADOR MEREI
SANCHEZ

CHRISTINE
WASILEWSKI

J. DAVID BRADDY

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt

4)1.960 §
Trainer Time
8,85
4,50
2,20
3,00
9,85
16,40

18,90

Win PSF St Margin
17.073) 7
10.82(6) 6
18.56(2) 3
23.87(1) 1
12.78(4) 2

4857) 4

12.045) 5

Late
Start

63

70

71

53

61



